consolidation and transfer of ownership; 

and

c) Acknowledged that the Real Property Tax 

remains unpaid and that he/she undertakes 

full responsibility for the settlement of said 

taxes and other associated costs.

Five Hundred Thirty One (531) parcels of 

individually titled residential lots described below:

28,511 76,027,000.00 With Illegal occupants

SAMAR

LAO-5245

SPV-CTR-1006 Esperanza Village, Brgy. Sabang 

Zone II, Allen, Northern Samar

TARLAC

Rosmont Village, Brgy. Buhilit